000 <b>PTO-1595</b>		REC			U.S. DEPARTMEN U.S. Patent an	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)			102640925.				
Tabs	ettings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	▼	▼	▼	<b>Y Y</b>	▼	
	To the Honorable Commissione		A A	Please record the attache	ed original documents or co	py thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 12.29.03			Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: DADA Corporation				
Shin Suk Won			s: 790-4 Yeoksam-do				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes No			DADA Center Bldg., Seoul, Republic of Korea				
3. Nature of conveyance:						7.7	
		☐ Merg	jer				
	Security Agreement	🖵 Char	nge of Name	Street Address:		2154 29 <b>/1</b>	
	Other			Seoul			
_	12/16/2003			-	State:		
Execution Date: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Additional name(s) Additional name(s)						Yes 🛂 No	
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  Additional numbers attached?  No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence				6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
	cerning document should b		•			NAMESON	
Nan	Name: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00				0.00		
_	ternal Address: Enclosed						
200	d Palisade road. Apt. #2H Fort Lee  Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
Nev	/ Jersey. USA 	···	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:				
Street Address:							
City:	•	Jersey Zip	07024	(Attach duplicate co	py of this page if paying by	deposit account)	
			DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Sta	tement and signature.						
	Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
ıs a	true copy of the original do Shin Suk Won	cument.		Mar In Va	Dagger	per 16, 2003	
	Name of Person Signir	ng	<del>- , </del>	Signature	<del></del>	Date	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

01/05/2004 HTECKLU1 00000067 29196317 02 FC:8021 40.00 0P

> PATENT REEL: 014849 FRAME: 0728

			_	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (06-03		
	ASSIGNM	ENT OF APPLICA	ATION	Docket Number (Optional)		
Whereas, I/We	Shin Suk V	/on	782-20-102 <b>of</b> Seoul. Kor	2, Yeoksam 2-dong, Kangnam-gu, ea <b>, hereafter</b>		
referred to as	applicant, have	invented certain new	and useful improver	ments in		
for which	an application	or a United States Pa	atent was filed on			
Application	on Number		·			
for which	an application	or a United States Pa	atent was executer o	on, and		
Whereas, DAD	A Corporation	of	Republic of Korea	here referred		
to "assignee" w	hose mailing a	790-4 Yeoksa Idress is Republic of K	am-dong, DADA center Bl Korea	ldg., Kangnam-Ku, Seoul, is		
		right, title and intere				
for the use an granted, as full made.	d behoof of his ly and entirely a	legal representative is the same would h	es, to the full end o lave been held by m	he same, for his sole use and behoof; and if the term for which said Patent may be nee had this assignment and sale not beer, 20		
at				, 20		
at				Al Millit Signature		
State of						
County of			Printed Na	Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable		
Before me pers	sonally appeare	d said				
and acknowled	ged the foregoi	ng instrument to be h	is free act and deed	this		
day of	,	20				
Seal						
Note: Signatures of	fall the inventors or	assignees of record of the	e entire interest or their re	presentative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if		

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

**RECORDED: 12/29/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014849 FRAME: 0729